VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 261

Department of Accounts

Item 261 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Information Systems Management and Direction (71100)	\$49,633,077	\$53,113,626
Financial Oversight for Performance Budgeting System (71107)	\$3,028,384	\$3,098,852
Financial Oversight for Cardinal System (71108)	\$46,604,693	\$50,014,774
Fund Sources:		
Internal Service	\$49,633,077	\$53,113,626